HEADSET-2-3.5
Talk to us now:
+44 (0) 1732 223900 (UK & ROW)
+1 616 392 3400 (US & Canada)
Applications
For use where one to one communication
takes place at a counter, booth or desk in
combination with a Contacta Window
Intercom System:
• Banks
• Post Offices
• Ticket Offices
• Information Centres
• Airports
Features
• Supplied with a 3.5mm audio jack connector
• Surround Shield™ noise cancelling microphone
• Acoustic shock protection with Active Protection™
technology
• 300° adjustable microphone boom
• Supplied with 55mm leatherette ear cushions and spare
58mm foam ear cushions
Standards
• FCC
• CE
• RoHS
• REACH
3.5mm 2 Ear Headset
and Microphone
The 3.5mm 2 Ear Headset and Microphone is a binaural
headset with a built-in noise cancelling boom microphone.
The headset is compatible with our Break Out Box [STS-SJB]
as part of our Window Intercom Systems. It features a
flexible microphone, a comfortable adjustable headband,
and clear audio reproduction.
Physical Data
Weight 64g (0.14lbs)
Technical Data
Talk to us now: +44 (0) 1732 223900 (UK & ROW)
+1 616 392 3400 (US & Canada)
Connection 2 x 3.5mm jacks
Microphone
Pattern Electret
Impedance Max. 3.9KΩ
Sensitivity -43±3dB at 1kHz
Frequency Range 100-10kHz
Operating Temp. -20°C~+60°C
Storage Temp. -40°C~+70°C
Speaker
Pattern Dynamic moving coil
Impedance 150Ω / 300Ω
Sound Pressure 94±3dB / 91±3dB at 1kHz
Sound Intensity 80mW / 40mW
Frequency Range 300~3.4 kHz
Operating Temp. -20°C ~ +60°C